
1 HERMITTE LEANE - ORRES EMBRUN -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

32 MATHEY ALIX - CS FLAINE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

17 LAMOUR LILY - CS TIGNES -0.100 -0.250 -0.350

16 ARTOSIN LEA - CS MEGEVE +0.100 +0.250 +0.350

9 BOUVET ESTHERE - S.C. CHATEL -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

24 CHAULIAC LEANE - CO PRALOUP +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

25 PAPILLON JULIETTE - SC CARROZ -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

8 LACHAMP ELY - SC LES ARCS +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

5 DUBOURGEAL ALICE - CS MANIGOD +0.073 +0.007 +0.080

28 HEINTZMANN PERRINE - SC PIAU -0.073 -0.007 -0.080

21 COTTE BARROT LUCIE - SC OZ-ALLEMO +0.250 -0.250 -0.001

12 AMBROISE DUVILLARD JUNE - CS FLAINE -0.250 +0.250 +0.001

13 SEARA AMBRE - SC MORZ AVO -0.071 +0.250 +0.179

20 DAME MARTEL LOUNA - CS VAL CENIS +0.071 -0.250 -0.179

29 HAYMAN MAISIE - CS TIGNES +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

4 DEGOUT ZOE - LES GETS S.C -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

3 ASTOUL MATHILDE - SC ALPE HUEZ -0.166 -0.250 -0.416

30 STANISLAWEK ALICJA - SC ST GENIS +0.166 +0.250 +0.416

19 BERARD LYSA - CS RISOUL +0.250 -0.250 -0.001

14 AKNIN THIBAUT LILOU - CS MERIBEL -0.250 +0.250 +0.001

11 ARLOT CHLOE - SC DEUX ALPE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

22 JOURNOUD CHLOE - CS MERIBEL +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

27 CLAREY JACQUELINE - COURCHEVEL -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

6 CHENU GWENDOLYNE - CS LA PLAGNE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

7 BAZILE TAHIS - VAL D'ISERE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

26 ZIERCHER ZELIE - SC COMBLOUX +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

23 GRYZKA JADE - CS CHAMONIX +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

10 BOURGEOIS COLINE - CS VALMOREL -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

15 SEARA MATHILDE - SC MORZ AVO +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

18 BRETON TINA - CS MERIBEL -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

31 LEYDET VIOLETTE - SC CARROZ +0.250 -0.011 +0.239

2 BOURGEOIS CHARLES MILLY - CS MERIBEL -0.250 +0.011 -0.239

COQ D OR 2022

POUSSINES
1 HERMITTE LEANE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

17 LAMOUR LILY +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

9 BOUVET ESTHERE -0.250 +0.250 +0.001

25 PAPILLON JULIETTE +0.250 -0.250 -0.001

28 HEINTZMANN PERRINE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

21 COTTE BARROT LUCIE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

20 DAME MARTEL LOUNA +0.250 +0.082 +0.332

4 DEGOUT ZOE -0.250 -0.082 -0.332

3 ASTOUL MATHILDE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

19 BERARD LYSA +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

11 ARLOT CHLOE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

27 CLAREY JACQUELINE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

7 BAZILE TAHIS -0.130 -0.250 -0.380

10 BOURGEOIS COLINE +0.130 +0.250 +0.380

18 BRETON TINA -0.250 -0.246 -0.496

2 BOURGEOIS CHARLES MILLY +0.250 +0.246 +0.496

COQ D OR 2022

POUSSINES

1 HERMITTE LEANE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

25 PAPILLON JULIETTE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

28 HEINTZMANN PERRINE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

4 DEGOUT ZOE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

3 ASTOUL MATHILDE +0.119 -0.250 -0.131

11 ARLOT CHLOE -0.119 +0.250 +0.131

7 BAZILE TAHIS -0.091 -0.250 -0.341

18 BRETON TINA +0.091 +0.250 +0.341

COQ D OR 2022

POUSSINES

1 HERMITTE LEANE +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

4 DEGOUT ZOE -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

3 ASTOUL MATHILDE +0.119 +0.250 +0.369

7 BAZILE TAHIS -0.119 -0.250 -0.369

COQ D OR 2022

POUSSINES

4 DEGOUT ZOE - LES GETS S.C +0.200 +0.155 +0.355

7 BAZILE TAHIS - VAL D'ISERE -0.200 -0.155 -0.355

1 HERMITTE LEANE - ORRES EMBRUN +0.250 +0.250 +0.500

3 ASTOUL MATHILDE - SC ALPE HUEZ -0.250 -0.250 -0.500

COQ D OR 2022

POUSSINES


